
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Chillicothe High School (A) 10:34.75 10

2 Maryville High School (A) 10:43.46 8

3 Lawson HS (A) 10:49.13 6

4 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 10:52.93 5

5 Trenton High School (A) 10:59.69 4

6 Pembroke Hill School (A) 11:34.33 3

7 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 14:01.67 2

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 8:30.34 10

2 Lawson HS (A) 8:37.63 8

3 Chillicothe High School (A) 8:42.73 6

4 Trenton High School (A) 8:56.84 5

5 Cameron High School (A) 9:33.07 4

6 Pembroke Hill School (A) 9:56.72 3

Northeast (Kansas City) High Sch (A) DNS

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 16.46 10

2 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 16.57 8

3 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 16.72 6

4 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 16.89 5

5 KNOX, Destiny Pembroke Hill Sch 17.38 4

6 BREWER, Justice Cameron High Sc 17.86 3

7 DILLON, Emmy Chillicothe High S 18.26 2

8 BRADLEY, LaSiyah Paseo Academy 18.39 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 16.20  (NW)q 1(1)

2 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 16.37  (NW)q 1(2)

3 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 16.73  (NW)q 2(1)

4 KNOX, Destiny Pembroke Hill Sch 17.16  (NW)q 2(2)

5 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 17.16  (NW)q 2(3)

6 BRADLEY, LaSiyah Paseo Academy 17.56  (NW)q 1(3)

7 DILLON, Emmy Chillicothe High S 17.67  (NW)q 2(4)

8 BREWER, Justice Cameron High Sc 18.51  (NW)q 1(4)

9 CARESIA, Philamena Lawson HS 18.62  (NW) 2(5)

10 MURPHY, Emily St. Pius X (Kansas 19.55  (NW) 1(5)

11 SKELTON, Michayla Richmond High Sc 20.12  (NW) 1(6)

12 O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas 20.55  (NW) 2(6)

13 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 21.25  (NW) 1(7)

COLEMAN, Nisha Central (Kansas C DNS  (NW) 2

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 16.20q

2 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 16.37q

3 BRADLEY, LaSiyah Paseo Academy 17.56q

4 BREWER, Justice Cameron High Sc 18.51q

5 MURPHY, Emily St. Pius X (Kansas 19.55

6 SKELTON, Michayla Richmond High Sc 20.12

7 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 21.25

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 16.73q

2 KNOX, Destiny Pembroke Hill Sch 17.16q

3 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 17.16q

4 DILLON, Emmy Chillicothe High S 17.67q

5 CARESIA, Philamena Lawson HS 18.62

6 O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas 20.55

COLEMAN, Nisha Central (Kansas C DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOFTIN, Dayne Richmond High Sc 15.39 10

2 MUSHATT, Elnailo Central (Kansas C 15.69 8

3 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 16.13 6

4 ALEXANDER, Jakeam Central (Kansas C 16.34 5

5 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 16.40 4

6 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 18.67 3

7 CHENET, Gauge Chillicothe High S 18.67 2

ZARBANO, Kole Maryville High Sch DNF

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MUSHATT, Elnailo Central (Kansas C 15.58  (NW)q 1(1)

2 LOFTIN, Dayne Richmond High Sc 15.64  (NW)q 2(1)

3 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 16.18  (NW)q 1(2)

4 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 16.56  (NW)q 1(3)

5 ALEXANDER, Jakeam Central (Kansas C 17.04  (NW)q 2(2)

6 ZARBANO, Kole Maryville High Sch 18.07  (NW)q 2(3)

7 CHENET, Gauge Chillicothe High S 18.55  (NW)q 2(4)

8 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 18.77  (NW)q 1(4)

9 MAHONE, Javion Hogan Prep Acad 19.51  (NW) 1(5)

10 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 19.53  (NW) 2(5)

11 SMITH, Nicholas Trenton High Scho 19.65  (NW) 2(6)

12 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 20.27  (NW) 2(7)

13 ROONEY, Brent Cameron High Sc 20.55  (NW) 1(6)
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MUSHATT, Elnailo Central (Kansas C 15.58q

2 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 16.18q

3 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 16.56q

4 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 18.77q

5 MAHONE, Javion Hogan Prep Acad 19.51

6 ROONEY, Brent Cameron High Sc 20.55

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOFTIN, Dayne Richmond High Sc 15.64q

2 ALEXANDER, Jakeam Central (Kansas C 17.04q

3 ZARBANO, Kole Maryville High Sch 18.07q

4 CHENET, Gauge Chillicothe High S 18.55q

5 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 19.53

6 SMITH, Nicholas Trenton High Scho 19.65

7 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 20.27

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Maizen Paseo Academy 13.23 10

2 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 13.25 8

3 WILLIAMS, Sha'Veah Central (Kansas C 13.40 6

4 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 13.40 5

5 PRUITT, Cheyenne Richmond High Sc 13.58 4

6 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 13.77 3

7 COX, Alyssa Pembroke Hill Sch 14.04 2

8 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 14.15 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 13.16  (NW)q 2(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Maizen Paseo Academy 13.34  (NW)q 4(1)

3 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 13.35  (NW)q 3(1)

4 WILLIAMS, Sha'Veah Central (Kansas C 13.39  (NW)q 3(2)

5 PRUITT, Cheyenne Richmond High Sc 13.62  (NW)q 1(1)

6 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 13.67  (NW)q 3(3)

7 COX, Alyssa Pembroke Hill Sch 13.93  (NW)q 1(2)

8 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 13.98  (NW)q 1(3)

9 MARION-TOWNSEND, Breiona Hogan Prep Acad 14.05  (NW) 4(2)

10 ZEIGLER, Piper Lawson HS 14.21  (NW) 2(2)

11 HARRIS, Cheyenne Paseo Academy 14.41  (NW) 2(3)

12 FRY, Rachael Frontier STEM Hig 14.43  (NW) 3(4)

13 WILLIAMS, Toni Hogan Prep Acad 14.63  (NW) 1(4)

14 MALLEN, Skye Cameron High Sc 15.13  (NW) 4(3)

15 ALLEN, Payton Cameron High Sc 16.18  (NW) 2(4)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 PILCHER, Audreanna Trenton High Scho 16.19  (NW) 3(5)

17 LOPEZ, Dulce Trenton High Scho 18.43  (NW) 4(4)

ANDERSON, Ra'Kiyah Central (Kansas C DNS  (NW) 1

WYNNE, Quianna Northeast (Kansas DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRUITT, Cheyenne Richmond High Sc 13.62q

2 COX, Alyssa Pembroke Hill Sch 13.93q

3 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 13.98q

4 WILLIAMS, Toni Hogan Prep Acad 14.63

ANDERSON, Ra'Kiyah Central (Kansas C DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 13.16q

2 ZEIGLER, Piper Lawson HS 14.21

3 HARRIS, Cheyenne Paseo Academy 14.41

4 ALLEN, Payton Cameron High Sc 16.18

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 13.35q

2 WILLIAMS, Sha'Veah Central (Kansas C 13.39q

3 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 13.67q

4 FRY, Rachael Frontier STEM Hig 14.43

5 PILCHER, Audreanna Trenton High Scho 16.19

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Maizen Paseo Academy 13.34q

2 MARION-TOWNSEND, Breiona Hogan Prep Acad 14.05

3 MALLEN, Skye Cameron High Sc 15.13

4 LOPEZ, Dulce Trenton High Scho 18.43

WYNNE, Quianna Northeast (Kansas DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 11.27 10

2 CONLEY, Devin Pembroke Hill Sch 11.37 8

3 MARTIN, Griffin Lawson HS 11.44 6

4 MCCANN, Reed St. Pius X (Kansas 11.50 5

5 GARNER, Wyatt Maryville High Sch 11.53 4

6 ADAMS, Jacob Chillicothe High S 11.63 3

7 WHITE, Turner St. Pius X (Kansas 11.72 2

8 VIDOTTI, Caio Lawson HS 11.99 1
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CONLEY, Devin Pembroke Hill Sch 11.42  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 MCCANN, Reed St. Pius X (Kansas 11.52  (NW)q 3(2)

3 MARTIN, Griffin Lawson HS 11.53  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 GARNER, Wyatt Maryville High Sch 11.56  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 ADAMS, Jacob Chillicothe High S 11.65  (NW)q 1(2)

6 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 11.79  (NW)Q 4(1)

7 WHITE, Turner St. Pius X (Kansas 11.80  (NW)q 2(2)

8 VIDOTTI, Caio Lawson HS 11.82  (NW)q 4(2)

9 GANNAN, Kenyen Chillicothe High S 12.02  (NW) 3(3)

10 QUICK, Trevin Richmond High Sc 12.03  (NW) 1(3)

11 BAILEY, Dejohn Northeast (Kansas 12.17  (NW) 3(4)

12 STEELE, Eli Richmond High Sc 12.17  (NW) 4(3)

13 SPARKS, Timothy Paseo Academy 12.42  (NW) 1(4)

14 CARLOCK, Mckenzie Central (Kansas C 12.57  (NW) 1(5)

15 CHRISTY, Cameron Trenton High Scho 12.60  (NW) 2(3)

16 LODDER, Kenneth Cameron High Sc 12.68  (NW) 3(5)

17 MULDREW, DACIAN Hogan Prep Acad 12.83  (NW) 1(6)

18 SCHNEIDER, Brody Cameron High Sc 13.05  (NW) 4(4)

19 BAKER, DEVIN Trenton High Scho 13.49  (NW) 3(6)

JOHNSON, Deon Paseo Academy DNS  (NW) 2

ABDALLE, Sit Northeast (Kansas DNS  (NW) 2

MITCHEM, Reginald Hogan Prep Acad DNS  (NW) 2

JACKSON, Garrison Central (Kansas C DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARNER, Wyatt Maryville High Sch 11.56Q

2 ADAMS, Jacob Chillicothe High S 11.65q

3 QUICK, Trevin Richmond High Sc 12.03

4 SPARKS, Timothy Paseo Academy 12.42

5 CARLOCK, Mckenzie Central (Kansas C 12.57

6 MULDREW, DACIAN Hogan Prep Acad 12.83

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Griffin Lawson HS 11.53Q

2 WHITE, Turner St. Pius X (Kansas 11.80q

3 CHRISTY, Cameron Trenton High Scho 12.60

JOHNSON, Deon Paseo Academy DNS

ABDALLE, Sit Northeast (Kansas DNS

MITCHEM, Reginald Hogan Prep Acad DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONLEY, Devin Pembroke Hill Sch 11.42Q

2 MCCANN, Reed St. Pius X (Kansas 11.52q

3 GANNAN, Kenyen Chillicothe High S 12.02

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 BAILEY, Dejohn Northeast (Kansas 12.17

5 LODDER, Kenneth Cameron High Sc 12.68

6 BAKER, DEVIN Trenton High Scho 13.49

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 11.79Q

2 VIDOTTI, Caio Lawson HS 11.82q

3 STEELE, Eli Richmond High Sc 12.17

4 SCHNEIDER, Brody Cameron High Sc 13.05

JACKSON, Garrison Central (Kansas C DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 1:47.38 2(1) 10

2 Cameron High School (A) 1:47.44 2(2) 8

3 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 1:50.35 2(3) 6

4 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:50.86 2(4) 5

5 Richmond High School (A) 1:50.98 2(5) 4

6 Lawson HS (A) 1:53.21 2(6) 3

7 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 1:54.60 2(7) 2

8 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 1:56.58 2(8) 1

Paseo Academy (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

Paseo Academy (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Maryville High School (A) 1:47.38

2 Cameron High School (A) 1:47.44

3 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 1:50.35

4 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:50.86

5 Richmond High School (A) 1:50.98

6 Lawson HS (A) 1:53.21

7 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 1:54.60

8 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 1:56.58

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:30.74 2(1) 10

2 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 1:31.58 2(2) 8

3 Maryville High School (A) 1:31.70 2(3) 6

4 Northeast (Kansas City) High Sch (A) 1:33.11 2(4) 5

5 Cameron High School (A) 1:34.83 2(5) 4

6 Chillicothe High School (A) 1:35.00 2(6) 3

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 1:35.31 2(7) 2

8 Richmond High School (A) 1:35.74 2(8) 1

9 Lawson HS (A) 1:36.59 1(1)
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#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 1:38.37 1(2)

11 Trenton High School (A) 1:42.05 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lawson HS (A) 1:36.59

2 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 1:38.37

3 Trenton High School (A) 1:42.05

Section 2 of 2

1 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:30.74

2 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 1:31.58

3 Maryville High School (A) 1:31.70

4 Northeast (Kansas City) High Sch (A) 1:33.11

5 Cameron High School (A) 1:34.83

6 Chillicothe High School (A) 1:35.00

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 1:35.31

8 Richmond High School (A) 1:35.74

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CALVERT, Jocelyn Lawson HS 5:44.50 10

2 SIMPSON, Ava Trenton High Scho 5:53.46 8

3 HENDRICKS, Helen Pembroke Hill Sch 5:56.91 6

4 SCHOMMER, Meah Maryville High Sch 6:02.48 5

5 HAYES, Emma St. Pius X (Kansas 6:08.93 4

6 ANDERSON, Rylee Chillicothe High S 6:38.39 3

7 HANSEN, Johanne Lawson HS 6:40.70 2

8 NEWMARK, Avery Pembroke Hill Sch 6:42.41 1

9 COOKSEY, TYMBER Trenton High Scho 7:03.00

10 BARNETT, Gracelynn Chillicothe High S 7:27.22

POHREN, Katherine Maryville High Sch DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLACKFORD, Connor Maryville High Sch 4:44.99 10

2 DEERING, Bradley Maryville High Sch 4:49.71 8

3 GRAHAM, Laik Chillicothe High S 4:53.76 6

4 CASEY, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 4:57.42 5

5 SAVAGE, Clayton Chillicothe High S 5:03.04 4

6 WILLOUGHBY, Isaac Lawson HS 5:05.38 3

7 BURKHART, Wyatt Cameron High Sc 5:05.60 2

8 MUSELMAN, Robert Trenton High Scho 5:09.83 1

9 RASH, Trystan Lawson HS 5:20.86

10 CASTOR, Cody St. Pius X (Kansas 5:28.35

11 GENO, Aaron Cameron High Sc 5:30.05

12 ARANDA, Stinson Paseo Academy 5:30.82

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 BASKA, Ira Richmond High Sc 5:31.24

14 NGUYEN, Tai Northeast (Kansas 6:18.66

ARNOLD, James St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

BONTA, Isaac Trenton High Scho DNS

GHUMAN, Jayden Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

GARCIA, Rogelio Northeast (Kansas DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Richmond High School (A) 51.12 10

2 Lawson HS (A) 51.71 8

3 Maryville High School (A) 51.90 6

4 Cameron High School (A) 52.37 5

5 Pembroke Hill School (A) 53.34 4

6 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 53.72 3

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 53.78 2

8 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 54.68 1

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Pembroke Hill School (A) 43.73 2(1) 10

2 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 43.91 2(2) 8

3 Northeast (Kansas City) High Sch (A) 44.98 2(3) 6

4 Maryville High School (A) 45.04 2(4) 5

5 Richmond High School (A) 45.34 2(5) 4

6 Lawson HS (A) 45.60 2(6) 3

7 Chillicothe High School (A) 45.60 2(7) 2

8 Cameron High School (A) 45.81 2(8) 1

9 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 46.17 1(1)

10 Trenton High School (A) 48.04 1(2)

St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 46.17

2 Trenton High School (A) 48.04

St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Pembroke Hill School (A) 43.73

2 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 43.91

3 Northeast (Kansas City) High Sch (A) 44.98

4 Maryville High School (A) 45.04

5 Richmond High School (A) 45.34

6 Lawson HS (A) 45.60

7 Chillicothe High School (A) 45.60

8 Cameron High School (A) 45.81
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#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRANMER, Kayanna Chillicothe High S 59.34 2(1) 10

2 DIDIER, Genevieve Richmond High Sc 1:02.50 2(2) 8

3 TAYLOR, Myala Central (Kansas C 1:03.66 2(3) 6

4 WELCH, Clare St. Pius X (Kansas 1:05.11 2(4) 5

5 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 1:06.03 2(5) 4

6 SCHUL, Antonia Pembroke Hill Sch 1:07.24 2(6) 3

7 GREGO, Reece St. Pius X (Kansas 1:08.99 1(1) 2

8 HAO, Leila Pembroke Hill Sch 1:10.43 1(2) 1

9 TROUT, Audrey Lawson HS 1:10.69 1(3)

10 BONDERER, Sadie Chillicothe High S 1:10.97 2(7)

11 SCHEIBLE, Ava Richmond High Sc 1:12.59 2(8)

12 TOBIN, Kami Maryville High Sch 1:12.67 1(4)

13 LAWSON, Taniya Central (Kansas C 1:17.39 1(5)

14 GORDON, Alyssa Paseo Academy 1:23.24 1(6)

MCELVAIN, Carleigh Maryville High Sch DNS 1

MACKEY, Ja Milla Paseo Academy DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GREGO, Reece St. Pius X (Kansas 1:08.99

2 HAO, Leila Pembroke Hill Sch 1:10.43

3 TROUT, Audrey Lawson HS 1:10.69

4 TOBIN, Kami Maryville High Sch 1:12.67

5 LAWSON, Taniya Central (Kansas C 1:17.39

6 GORDON, Alyssa Paseo Academy 1:23.24

MCELVAIN, Carleigh Maryville High Sch DNS

MACKEY, Ja Milla Paseo Academy DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CRANMER, Kayanna Chillicothe High S 59.34

2 DIDIER, Genevieve Richmond High Sc 1:02.50

3 TAYLOR, Myala Central (Kansas C 1:03.66

4 WELCH, Clare St. Pius X (Kansas 1:05.11

5 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 1:06.03

6 SCHUL, Antonia Pembroke Hill Sch 1:07.24

7 BONDERER, Sadie Chillicothe High S 1:10.97

8 SCHEIBLE, Ava Richmond High Sc 1:12.59

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus Maryville High Sch 51.85 3(1) 10

2 MEYER, Dylan Maryville High Sch 52.09 3(2) 8

3 ABDALLE, Sit Northeast (Kansas 54.66 3(3) 6

4 JARRETT, Christian Pembroke Hill Sch 54.89 3(4) 5

5 SANCHEZ, Jonathan Chillicothe High S 55.52 3(5) 4

6 WHITTECK, Ashton Cameron High Sc 55.72 2(1) 3

7 TOMC, Luke St. Pius X (Kansas 56.43 2(2) 2

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 NICHOLS, Noah Richmond High Sc 56.59 3(6) 1

9 THOMPSON, MALICI-NAZIR Hogan Prep Acad 56.83 2(3)

10 JONES, Gage Cameron High Sc 57.31 2(4)

11 SCHIAVONE, Vincent Pembroke Hill Sch 57.61 3(7)

12 VEACH, Ryan Lawson HS 59.04 2(5)

13 SHARP, Wyatt Lawson HS 59.82 3(8)

14 WILSON, Ricky Chillicothe High S 1:01.27 2(6)

15 MCCOY, Tristin Richmond High Sc 1:01.63 2(7)

16 ROUSER, Marcell Central (Kansas C 1:01.76 1(1)

17 FAIR, Dwight Northeast (Kansas 1:05.17 2(8)

18 MACKEY, Samuel Paseo Academy 1:16.30 1(2)

CHARLESWELL, Xa'Vion Paseo Academy DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROUSER, Marcell Central (Kansas C 1:01.76

2 MACKEY, Samuel Paseo Academy 1:16.30

CHARLESWELL, Xa'Vion Paseo Academy DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 WHITTECK, Ashton Cameron High Sc 55.72

2 TOMC, Luke St. Pius X (Kansas 56.43

3 THOMPSON, MALICI-NAZIR Hogan Prep Acad 56.83

4 JONES, Gage Cameron High Sc 57.31

5 VEACH, Ryan Lawson HS 59.04

6 WILSON, Ricky Chillicothe High S 1:01.27

7 MCCOY, Tristin Richmond High Sc 1:01.63

8 FAIR, Dwight Northeast (Kansas 1:05.17

Section 3 of 3

1 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus Maryville High Sch 51.85

2 MEYER, Dylan Maryville High Sch 52.09

3 ABDALLE, Sit Northeast (Kansas 54.66

4 JARRETT, Christian Pembroke Hill Sch 54.89

5 SANCHEZ, Jonathan Chillicothe High S 55.52

6 NICHOLS, Noah Richmond High Sc 56.59

7 SCHIAVONE, Vincent Pembroke Hill Sch 57.61

8 SHARP, Wyatt Lawson HS 59.82

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 48.56 2(1) 10

2 BARKER, Joelle Lawson HS 49.69 2(2) 8

3 RYAN, Mia St. Pius X (Kansas 50.04 2(3) 6

4 WALDRON, Lauren St. Pius X (Kansas 50.35 2(4) 5

5 KNOX, Destiny Pembroke Hill Sch 52.24 1(1) 4

6 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 52.63 2(5) 3

7 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 52.73 2(6) 2
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 WENCK, Claire Cameron High Sc 52.90 2(7) 1

9 BREWER, Justice Cameron High Sc 53.09 2(8)

10 DILLON, Emmy Chillicothe High S 53.66 1(2)

11 BRADLEY, LaSiyah Paseo Academy 53.99 1(3)

12 COLEMAN, Nisha Central (Kansas C 55.30 1(4)

13 CORWIN, Kylee Trenton High Scho 55.58 1(5)

14 VICTORINE, Halia Pembroke Hill Sch 56.38 1(6)

15 SKELTON, Michayla Richmond High Sc 56.78 1(7)

HARRIS, Dayona Central (Kansas C DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KNOX, Destiny Pembroke Hill Sch 52.24

2 DILLON, Emmy Chillicothe High S 53.66

3 BRADLEY, LaSiyah Paseo Academy 53.99

4 COLEMAN, Nisha Central (Kansas C 55.30

5 CORWIN, Kylee Trenton High Scho 55.58

6 VICTORINE, Halia Pembroke Hill Sch 56.38

7 SKELTON, Michayla Richmond High Sc 56.78

HARRIS, Dayona Central (Kansas C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 48.56

2 BARKER, Joelle Lawson HS 49.69

3 RYAN, Mia St. Pius X (Kansas 50.04

4 WALDRON, Lauren St. Pius X (Kansas 50.35

5 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 52.63

6 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 52.73

7 WENCK, Claire Cameron High Sc 52.90

8 BREWER, Justice Cameron High Sc 53.09

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 41.77 2(1) 10

2 MUSHATT, Elnailo Central (Kansas C 42.80 2(2) 8

3 ALEXANDER, Jakeam Central (Kansas C 42.96 2(3) 6

4 SANBORN, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 43.66 2(4) 5

5 NELSON, Ethan Cameron High Sc 43.68 2(5) 4

6 ZARBANO, Kole Maryville High Sch 44.57 2(6) 3

7 LOFTIN, Dayne Richmond High Sc 45.76 2(7) 2

8 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 46.82 1(1) 1

9 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 47.26 2(8)

10 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 48.23 1(2)

11 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 48.87 1(3)

12 VANDERSLICE, Jacob Cameron High Sc 49.64 1(4)

13 BECKER, Albert Pembroke Hill Sch 50.75 1(5)

14 ABBOTT, Owen Pembroke Hill Sch 53.62 1(6)

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HIBNER, Alijah Chillicothe High S DQ 1

CHENET, Gauge Chillicothe High S DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 46.82

2 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 48.23

3 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 48.87

4 VANDERSLICE, Jacob Cameron High Sc 49.64

5 BECKER, Albert Pembroke Hill Sch 50.75

6 ABBOTT, Owen Pembroke Hill Sch 53.62

HIBNER, Alijah Chillicothe High S DQ

CHENET, Gauge Chillicothe High S DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 41.77

2 MUSHATT, Elnailo Central (Kansas C 42.80

3 ALEXANDER, Jakeam Central (Kansas C 42.96

4 SANBORN, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 43.66

5 NELSON, Ethan Cameron High Sc 43.68

6 ZARBANO, Kole Maryville High Sch 44.57

7 LOFTIN, Dayne Richmond High Sc 45.76

8 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 47.26

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBINSON, Bailey Cameron High Sc 2:29.54 10

2 CRANMER, Kayanna Chillicothe High S 2:33.08 8

3 MCVICKER, Addi Cameron High Sc 2:34.09 6

4 SHAY, Isabella Lawson HS 2:36.90 5

5 CALVERT, Jocelyn Lawson HS 2:45.25 4

6 GARR, Isabella Chillicothe High S 2:48.11 3

7 REDD, Lauren St. Pius X (Kansas 2:48.68 2

8 GARMENDIA, Ane St. Pius X (Kansas 2:52.28 1

9 NIELSON, Chloe Maryville High Sch 3:09.00

10 GREAR, Angelique Central (Kansas C 3:10.24

11 GREEN, Kendra Richmond High Sc 3:14.11

12 BOZARTH, Grace Richmond High Sc 3:15.44

13 NEWTON, Deanne Central (Kansas C 3:23.50

HENDRICKS, Helen Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

SORAGA, Asmat Paseo Academy DNS

NEWMARK, Avery Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

COOKSEY, TYMBER Trenton High Scho DNS

SCHOMMER, Meah Maryville High Sch DNS
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#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MASTERS, Dylan Maryville High Sch 2:04.17 10

2 THOMPSON, Luke Chillicothe High S 2:04.63 8

3 STEPHAN, Max Lawson HS 2:04.86 6

4 MENKE, Connor Lawson HS 2:05.47 5

5 CASEY, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 2:06.22 4

6 GRAHAM, Laik Chillicothe High S 2:07.49 3

7 HUFFSTUTTER, Andrew Trenton High Scho 2:13.58 2

8 MCDONOUGH, Dalton Maryville High Sch 2:16.72 1

9 BURKHART, Wyatt Cameron High Sc 2:24.43

10 WILSON, Drake Cameron High Sc 2:24.94

11 HART, Gregory Pembroke Hill Sch 2:25.00

12 BONTA, Isaac Trenton High Scho 2:26.48

13 BASKA, Ira Richmond High Sc 2:42.72

14 GARCIA, Rogelio Northeast (Kansas 2:58.53

RAMIREZ, Ernesto Northeast (Kansas DNS

DEVINE, Bernie St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALDRON, Lauren St. Pius X (Kansas 26.71 10

2 TAYLOR, Myala Central (Kansas C 27.06 8

3 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 27.52 6

4 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 27.81 5

5 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 28.38 4

6 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 28.58 3

7 PITTMAN-MAUPIN, Rebecca Chillicothe High S 28.61 2

8 KROH, Caroline Pembroke Hill Sch 29.54 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 27.36  (NW)q 1(1)

2 TAYLOR, Myala Central (Kansas C 27.85  (NW)q 4(1)

3 WALDRON, Lauren St. Pius X (Kansas 28.16  (NW)q 2(1)

4 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 28.28  (NW)q 2(2)

5 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 28.41  (NW)q 3(1)

6 PITTMAN-MAUPIN, Rebecca Chillicothe High S 28.68  (NW)q 4(2)

7 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 28.71  (NW)q 3(2)

8 KROH, Caroline Pembroke Hill Sch 29.59  (NW)q 1(2)

9 ZEIGLER, Piper Lawson HS 30.52  (NW) 2(3)

10 ESPINO, Jayla Paseo Academy 30.61  (NW) 2(4)

11 MALLEN, Skye Cameron High Sc 31.17  (NW) 3(3)

12 TOBIN, Kami Maryville High Sch 31.47  (NW) 1(3)

13 HARRIS, Cheyenne Paseo Academy 31.54  (NW) 3(4)

14 MCELVAIN, Carleigh Maryville High Sch 31.77  (NW) 4(3)

15 FRY, Rachael Frontier STEM Hig 32.60  (NW) 2(5)

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 ALLEN, Payton Cameron High Sc 36.26  (NW) 1(4)

17 LOPEZ, Dulce Trenton High Scho 38.99  (NW) 2(6)

STEELE, Ella Richmond High Sc DQ  (NW) 1

PILCHER, Audreanna Trenton High Scho DQ  (NW) 1

POUNCIL, Tonnae Hogan Prep Acad DQ  (NW) 4

WYNNE, Quianna Northeast (Kansas DNS  (NW) 3

HARRIS, Dayona Central (Kansas C DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 27.36q

2 KROH, Caroline Pembroke Hill Sch 29.59q

3 TOBIN, Kami Maryville High Sch 31.47

4 ALLEN, Payton Cameron High Sc 36.26

STEELE, Ella Richmond High Sc DQ

PILCHER, Audreanna Trenton High Scho DQ

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALDRON, Lauren St. Pius X (Kansas 28.16q

2 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 28.28q

3 ZEIGLER, Piper Lawson HS 30.52

4 ESPINO, Jayla Paseo Academy 30.61

5 FRY, Rachael Frontier STEM Hig 32.60

6 LOPEZ, Dulce Trenton High Scho 38.99

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 28.41q

2 JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas 28.71q

3 MALLEN, Skye Cameron High Sc 31.17

4 HARRIS, Cheyenne Paseo Academy 31.54

WYNNE, Quianna Northeast (Kansas DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Myala Central (Kansas C 27.85q

2 PITTMAN-MAUPIN, Rebecca Chillicothe High S 28.68q

3 MCELVAIN, Carleigh Maryville High Sch 31.77

POUNCIL, Tonnae Hogan Prep Acad DQ

HARRIS, Dayona Central (Kansas C DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 23.24 10

2 ABDALLE, Sit Northeast (Kansas 23.46 8

3 CONLEY, Devin Pembroke Hill Sch 23.48 6

4 ADAMS, Jacob Chillicothe High S 23.50 5

5 MARTIN, Griffin Lawson HS 23.50 4
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 DAVIS, Delton Maryville High Sch 24.31 3

7 STEELE, Eli Richmond High Sc 24.46 2

8 RUSSELL, Rodrick Northeast (Kansas 24.88 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 23.33  (NW)q 4(1)

2 ADAMS, Jacob Chillicothe High S 23.38  (NW)q 2(1)

3 MARTIN, Griffin Lawson HS 23.40  (NW)q 2(2)

4 ABDALLE, Sit Northeast (Kansas 23.78  (NW)q 1(1)

5 CONLEY, Devin Pembroke Hill Sch 23.94  (NW)q 3(1)

6 DAVIS, Delton Maryville High Sch 24.19  (NW)q 3(2)

7 STEELE, Eli Richmond High Sc 24.37  (NW)q 1(2)

8 RUSSELL, Rodrick Northeast (Kansas 24.51  (NW)q 4(2)

9 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson HS 24.89  (NW) 3(3)

10 RUSSELL, Davion Hogan Prep Acad 25.08  (NW) 4(3)

11 SPARKS, Timothy Paseo Academy 25.54  (NW) 4(4)

12 ROUSER, Marcell Central (Kansas C 25.70  (NW) 1(3)

13 JOHNSON, Deon Paseo Academy 25.71  (NW) 2(3)

14 PRESTON, Tyler Hogan Prep Acad 25.73  (NW) 2(4)

15 WASHINGTON, Garren Richmond High Sc 25.75  (NW) 3(4)

16 LODDER, Kenneth Cameron High Sc 25.99  (NW) 1(4)

17 STILL, Matthew St. Pius X (Kansas 26.34  (NW) 3(5)

18 NICKELL, Luke Chillicothe High S 26.66  (NW) 4(5)

19 BAKER, DEVIN Trenton High Scho 27.57  (NW) 2(5)

20 POE, Montavious Frontier STEM Hig 28.20  (NW) 1(5)

21 HOLTZCLAW, Braydon Trenton High Scho 30.24  (NW) 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ABDALLE, Sit Northeast (Kansas 23.78q

2 STEELE, Eli Richmond High Sc 24.37q

3 ROUSER, Marcell Central (Kansas C 25.70

4 LODDER, Kenneth Cameron High Sc 25.99

5 POE, Montavious Frontier STEM Hig 28.20

6 HOLTZCLAW, Braydon Trenton High Scho 30.24

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADAMS, Jacob Chillicothe High S 23.38q

2 MARTIN, Griffin Lawson HS 23.40q

3 JOHNSON, Deon Paseo Academy 25.71

4 PRESTON, Tyler Hogan Prep Acad 25.73

5 BAKER, DEVIN Trenton High Scho 27.57

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 CONLEY, Devin Pembroke Hill Sch 23.94q

2 DAVIS, Delton Maryville High Sch 24.19q

3 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson HS 24.89

4 WASHINGTON, Garren Richmond High Sc 25.75

5 STILL, Matthew St. Pius X (Kansas 26.34

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 23.33q

2 RUSSELL, Rodrick Northeast (Kansas 24.51q

3 RUSSELL, Davion Hogan Prep Acad 25.08

4 SPARKS, Timothy Paseo Academy 25.54

5 NICKELL, Luke Chillicothe High S 26.66

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CALVERT, Jocelyn Lawson HS 12:46.84 10

2 POHREN, Katherine Maryville High Sch 13:10.62 8

3 SIMPSON, Ava Trenton High Scho 13:24.06 6

4 TRAN, Alynah St. Pius X (Kansas 13:44.31 5

5 PAYNE, Katherine St. Pius X (Kansas 15:02.05 4

6 HANSEN, Johanne Lawson HS 15:24.59 3

7 DOOLEY, Isabelle Richmond High Sc 16:12.53 2

ANDERSON, Rylee Chillicothe High S DNF

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 EVANS, Cain Chillicothe High S 10:18.57 10

2 BLACKFORD, Connor Maryville High Sch 10:31.72 8

3 BERRY, Colton Maryville High Sch 10:58.83 6

4 PICKERT, Henry Pembroke Hill Sch 11:07.80 5

5 BELL, David Pembroke Hill Sch 11:38.95 4

6 THOMPSON, Hunter Lawson HS 11:50.47 3

7 WEATHERSPOON, Owen Lawson HS 12:00.74 2

8 MUSELMAN, Robert Trenton High Scho 12:10.61 1

9 ARANDA, Stinson Paseo Academy 12:12.38

GARCIA, Rogelio Northeast (Kansas DNS

SAVAGE, Clayton Chillicothe High S DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chillicothe High School (A) 4:15.41 2(1) 10

2 Maryville High School (A) 4:15.62 2(2) 8

3 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 4:17.94 2(3) 6

4 Cameron High School (A) 4:18.57 2(4) 5

5 Richmond High School (A) 4:39.55 2(5) 4

6 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 4:45.61 2(6) 3

7 Trenton High School (A) 5:00.79 2(7) 2
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#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Lawson HS (A) DQ 2

Paseo Academy (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

Paseo Academy (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Chillicothe High School (A) 4:15.41

2 Maryville High School (A) 4:15.62

3 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 4:17.94

4 Cameron High School (A) 4:18.57

5 Richmond High School (A) 4:39.55

6 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 4:45.61

7 Trenton High School (A) 5:00.79

Lawson HS (A) DQ

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 3:32.13 10

2 Central (Kansas City) HS (A) 3:35.83 8

3 Pembroke Hill School (A) 3:39.24 6

4 Lawson HS (A) 3:39.88 5

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 3:39.95 4

6 Richmond High School (A) 3:56.99 3

7 Cameron High School (A) 3:58.23 2

Chillicothe High School (A) DQ

#26 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus Maryville High Sch 1.90m 10

2 HIGGINS JR, Antone Hogan Prep Acad 1.80m 8

3 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 1.70m 6

4 RAMSEY, Josh Lawson HS 1.70m 5

5 FUNK, Gavin Chillicothe High S 1.65m 4

6 MAHONE, Javion Hogan Prep Acad 1.65m 3

7 ROONEY, Brent Cameron High Sc 1.65m 2

8 MCKIM, Titus Maryville High Sch 1.60m 0.33

8 BARTON, Logan Cameron High Sc 1.60m 0.33

8 HIBNER, Alijah Chillicothe High S 1.60m 0.33

11 QUICK, Noland Richmond High Sc 1.55m

BRIDGEWATER, Shawn Central (Kansas C NH

#27 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BEETSMA, Lyla Chillicothe High S 1.50m 10

2 PHIPPS, Kira Lawson HS 1.45m 8

3 HARROLD, Anna Lawson HS 1.45m 6

#27 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 DIDIER, Genevieve Richmond High Sc 1.40m 5

5 MADDOX, Gracelyn St. Pius X (Kansas 1.35m 4

6 CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho 1.30m 3

7 WESSINGER, Josie St. Pius X (Kansas 1.30m 1.5

7 FLORES, Isabella Cameron High Sc 1.30m 1.5

9 FRY, Rachael Frontier STEM Hig 1.25m

JOHNSON, Mariyah Northeast (Kansas NH

DENNIS, Lillian Chillicothe High S DNS

WATSON, Yorri Paseo Academy DNS

CRAIG, Emma Richmond High Sc DNS

#28 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALKER, Charles Chillicothe High S 3.95m 10

2 FUNK, Gavin Chillicothe High S 3.65m 8

3 STONE, Keaton Maryville High Sch 3.65m 6

4 RAMSEY, Josh Lawson HS 3.20m 5

5 HAPPY, Hayden Richmond High Sc 3.05m 4

6 VAN DUSEN, Wailan Lawson HS 2.90m 3

7 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 2.90m 2

8 CROSSETT, Daniel St. Pius X (Kansas 2.60m 1

9 WILSON, Dayton Cameron High Sc 2.45m

BAILEY, Brian Cameron High Sc NH

#29 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 2.90m 10

2 PHIPPS, Kira Lawson HS 2.75m 8

3 WATKINS, Ainsley Maryville High Sch 2.75m 6

4 FLORES, Isabella Cameron High Sc 2.45m 5

5 BOON, Sarah Chillicothe High S 2.30m 4

6 COFFER, Neva St. Pius X (Kansas 2.30m 3

7 CHIRPICH, Brooke St. Pius X (Kansas 2.00m 2

8 GRAUPMAN, Kaelyn Chillicothe High S 1.85m 1

9 PARGAS, Alayna Maryville High Sch 1.85m

CAMP, Gabrielle Richmond High Sc NH

THOMPSON, Marin Richmond High Sc DNS

#30 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STONE, Keaton Maryville High Sch 6.31m  (NW) 10

2 GARNER, Wyatt Maryville High Sch 6.09m  (NW) 8

3 JOHNSON, Jacob Richmond High Sc 6.05m  (NW) 6

4 ARNOLD, James St. Pius X (Kansas 6.03m  (NW) 5

5 NELSON, Ethan Cameron High Sc 6.02m  (NW) 4

6 KILLE, Javon Chillicothe High S 5.96m  (NW) 3

7 HIGGINS JR, Antone Hogan Prep Acad 5.96m  (NW) 2
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#30 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 BAILEY, Dejohn Northeast (Kansas 5.50m  (NW) 1

9 VALENTINE, Andre Northeast (Kansas 5.50m  (NW)

10 WEBB, Christopher Richmond High Sc 5.41m  (NW)

11 DEFRIES, Elija Lawson HS 5.38m  (NW)

12 SMITH, Nicholas Trenton High Scho 5.32m  (NW)

13 MAHONE, Javion Hogan Prep Acad 5.19m  (NW)

14 PALMET, Benjamin Pembroke Hill Sch 5.00m  (NW)

15 SPARKS, Timothy Paseo Academy 4.46m  (NW)

16 LEBLANC, Aidan Pembroke Hill Sch 4.27m  (NW)

17 POE, Montavious Frontier STEM Hig 4.22m  (NW)

ANDERSON, Kenneth Central (Kansas C DNS  (NW)

EDDINS, Talan Cameron High Sc DNS  (NW)

JOHNSON, Deon Paseo Academy DNS  (NW)

MCNEAL, Dalton Lawson HS DNS  (NW)

NICKELL, Luke Chillicothe High S DNS  (NW)

ROSS, Jeremiah Central (Kansas C DNS  (NW)

SPENCER, Silas Trenton High Scho DNS  (NW)

#31 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Maizen Paseo Academy 5.33m  (NW) 10

2 SHAY, Addison Lawson HS 5.03m  (NW) 8

3 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 5.03m  (NW) 6

4 JAMESON, Ella Cameron High Sc 4.90m  (NW) 5

5 BONDERER, Sadie Chillicothe High S 4.69m  (NW) 4

6 PFAFF, Anna Chillicothe High S 4.65m  (NW) 3

7 O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas 4.55m  (NW) 2

8 GREEN, Hailee Richmond High Sc 4.54m  (NW) 1

9 SCHUL, Antonia Pembroke Hill Sch 4.39m  (NW)

10 BILKE, Gwyn Maryville High Sch 4.29m  (NW)

11 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 4.21m  (NW)

12 MACKEY, Ja Milla Paseo Academy 4.06m  (NW)

13 MALLEN, Skye Cameron High Sc 4.01m  (NW)

14 DANIELS, Saunserea Hogan Prep Acad 4.00m  (NW)

14 FRY, Rachael Frontier STEM Hig 4.00m  (NW)

16 GREGO, Reece St. Pius X (Kansas 3.89m  (NW)

17 PILCHER, Audreanna Trenton High Scho 3.32m  (NW)

LOPEZ, Dulce Trenton High Scho DNS  (NW)

HAO, Leila Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW)

DANIELS, Samya Hogan Prep Acad DNS  (NW)

WYNNE, Quianna Northeast (Kansas DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STONE, Keaton Maryville High Sch 13.46m  (NW) 10

2 CONLEY, Darin Pembroke Hill Sch 13.01m  (NW) 8

#32 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 KILLE, Javon Chillicothe High S 12.94m  (NW) 6

4 LOFTIN, Dayne Richmond High Sc 12.93m  (NW) 5

5 GANNAN, Kenyen Chillicothe High S 12.57m  (NW) 4

6 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 12.51m  (NW) 3

7 JOHNSON, Jacob Richmond High Sc 12.48m  (NW) 2

8 ARNOLD, James St. Pius X (Kansas 12.23m  (NW) 1

9 ANDERSON, Kenneth Central (Kansas C 12.17m  (NW)

10 DEFRIES, Elija Lawson HS 11.51m  (NW)

11 STARK, Gabe Trenton High Scho 11.00m  (NW)

12 BARTON, Logan Cameron High Sc 10.55m  (NW)

13 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 9.90m  (NW)

14 VANDERSLICE, Jacob Cameron High Sc 9.03m  (NW)

NYAKOOJO, Michael Trenton High Scho DNS  (NW)

ROSS, Jeremiah Central (Kansas C DNS  (NW)

#33 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 11.35m  (NW) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Maizen Paseo Academy 10.76m  (NW) 8

3 BEETSMA, Lyla Chillicothe High S 10.33m  (NW) 6

4 PFAFF, Anna Chillicothe High S 10.31m  (NW) 5

5 SHAY, Addison Lawson HS 10.10m  (NW) 4

6 ROBINSON, Bailey Cameron High Sc 9.94m  (NW) 3

7 GREEN, Hailee Richmond High Sc 9.79m  (NW) 2

8 MOORE, Morgan Lawson HS 9.42m  (NW) 1

9 ANIKWE, Nnenna St. Pius X (Kansas 8.83m  (NW)

10 CHRISTELLO, Lucia St. Pius X (Kansas 8.56m  (NW)

11 MALLEN, Skye Cameron High Sc 8.55m  (NW)

CLARK, AVERY Trenton High Scho DNS  (NW)

VICTORINE, Halia Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW)

#34 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CONLEY, Darin Pembroke Hill Sch 15.50m 2(1) 10

2 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 14.95m 2(2) 8

3 MIDGYETT, Silas Chillicothe High S 14.50m 2(3) 6

4 WATKINS, Kort Maryville High Sch 13.88m 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, Bo Chillicothe High S 13.62m 2(5) 4

6 SPENCER, Dylan Trenton High Scho 13.46m 2(6) 3

7 EUBANKS, Damaris Paseo Academy 13.12m 2(7) 2

8 MITCHEM, Reginald Hogan Prep Acad 12.87m 2(8) 1

9 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 12.04m 2(9)

10 BALES, Keegan Lawson HS 11.66m 1(1)

11 EATON, Marcas Cameron High Sc 11.33m 1(2)

12 LUSHKU, Bilal Cameron High Sc 11.07m 1(3)

13 ALLEN, Robert Paseo Academy 10.85m 1(4)
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#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 QUINN, Hananiah Pembroke Hill Sch 10.71m 1(5)

15 LONG, Connar Lawson HS 10.33m 1(6)

16 BROWN, Darion Northeast (Kansas 10.19m 2(10)

17 PENNISTON, Larry Richmond High Sc 10.14m 1(7)

18 KEMPTON, Aiden Trenton High Scho 9.46m 1(8)

EALY, Lamont Northeast (Kansas DNS 1

SMITH, Demetrious Central (Kansas C DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BALES, Keegan Lawson HS 11.66m

2 EATON, Marcas Cameron High Sc 11.33m

3 LUSHKU, Bilal Cameron High Sc 11.07m

4 ALLEN, Robert Paseo Academy 10.85m

5 QUINN, Hananiah Pembroke Hill Sch 10.71m

6 LONG, Connar Lawson HS 10.33m

7 PENNISTON, Larry Richmond High Sc 10.14m

8 KEMPTON, Aiden Trenton High Scho 9.46m

EALY, Lamont Northeast (Kansas DNS

SMITH, Demetrious Central (Kansas C DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CONLEY, Darin Pembroke Hill Sch 15.50m

2 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 14.95m

3 MIDGYETT, Silas Chillicothe High S 14.50m

4 WATKINS, Kort Maryville High Sch 13.88m

5 SMITH, Bo Chillicothe High S 13.62m

6 SPENCER, Dylan Trenton High Scho 13.46m

7 EUBANKS, Damaris Paseo Academy 13.12m

8 MITCHEM, Reginald Hogan Prep Acad 12.87m

9 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 12.04m

10 BROWN, Darion Northeast (Kansas 10.19m

#35 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 10.40m 2(1) 10

2 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 10.37m 2(2) 8

3 RYAN, Mia St. Pius X (Kansas 10.12m 2(3) 6

4 HUDSON, Jacey Trenton High Scho 10.01m 2(4) 5

5 MIDGYETT, Sadie Chillicothe High S 9.99m 2(5) 4

6 SMITH, Marlena Pembroke Hill Sch 9.79m 1(1) 3

7 PERRY, D'koda Paseo Academy 9.29m 2(6) 2

8 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 8.90m 2(7) 1

9 ALLNUTT, Jayden Richmond High Sc 8.85m 2(8)

10 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 8.71m 2(9)

11 ALLEN, Nyrie Paseo Academy 8.67m 2(10)

12 TIPTON, Trista Chillicothe High S 8.54m 2(11)

#35 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 BARNES, Desirae Cameron High Sc 7.72m 1(2)

14 WEBB, Aniya Richmond High Sc 7.68m 1(3)

15 CARRAWAY, Elizabeth St. Pius X (Kansas 7.44m 2(12)

16 PRESTON, Nijla Hogan Prep Acad 7.30m 1(4)

17 GIBSON, Camryn Northeast (Kansas 7.00m 1(5)

18 DUNCAN, Shaekia Northeast (Kansas 6.76m 1(6)

19 ELLIOTT, Faith Trenton High Scho 6.72m 1(7)

20 JOBE, Delaney Cameron High Sc 6.26m 1(8)

21 EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch 5.93m 1(9)

22 BROWN, Aliceia Central (Kansas C 5.09m 1(10)

BROWN, Dakota Central (Kansas C DNS 1

KERNS, Destiny Hogan Prep Acad DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Marlena Pembroke Hill Sch 9.79m

2 BARNES, Desirae Cameron High Sc 7.72m

3 WEBB, Aniya Richmond High Sc 7.68m

4 PRESTON, Nijla Hogan Prep Acad 7.30m

5 GIBSON, Camryn Northeast (Kansas 7.00m

6 DUNCAN, Shaekia Northeast (Kansas 6.76m

7 ELLIOTT, Faith Trenton High Scho 6.72m

8 JOBE, Delaney Cameron High Sc 6.26m

9 EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch 5.93m

10 BROWN, Aliceia Central (Kansas C 5.09m

BROWN, Dakota Central (Kansas C DNS

KERNS, Destiny Hogan Prep Acad DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 10.40m

2 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 10.37m

3 RYAN, Mia St. Pius X (Kansas 10.12m

4 HUDSON, Jacey Trenton High Scho 10.01m

5 MIDGYETT, Sadie Chillicothe High S 9.99m

6 PERRY, D'koda Paseo Academy 9.29m

7 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 8.90m

8 ALLNUTT, Jayden Richmond High Sc 8.85m

9 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 8.71m

10 ALLEN, Nyrie Paseo Academy 8.67m

11 TIPTON, Trista Chillicothe High S 8.54m

12 CARRAWAY, Elizabeth St. Pius X (Kansas 7.44m

#36 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 43.52m 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Bo Chillicothe High S 42.75m 2(2) 8

3 SPENCER, Dylan Trenton High Scho 42.71m 2(3) 6
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#36 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 PHILLIPS, Phoenix Maryville High Sch 37.89m 2(4) 5

5 MITCHEM, Reginald Hogan Prep Acad 36.88m 2(5) 4

6 BYE, Braxton Lawson HS 34.78m 2(6) 3

7 REYNOLDS, Presten Cameron High Sc 34.52m 1(1) 2

8 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 33.42m 2(7) 1

9 EUBANKS, Damaris Paseo Academy 32.73m 1(2)

10 SHAW, Jacob Cameron High Sc 32.55m 2(8)

11 KEMPTON, Timothy Trenton High Scho 31.43m 2(9)

12 WIBBENMEYER, Mason Lawson HS 31.12m 2(10)

13 TAYLOR JR, MICHAEL Hogan Prep Acad 30.39m 1(3)

14 CHANTARAMONGKOL, Anawa Pembroke Hill Sch 29.86m 1(4)

15 QUINN, Hananiah Pembroke Hill Sch 29.81m 1(5)

16 CARDWELL, Travis Richmond High Sc 29.50m 1(6)

17 ALLEN, Robert Paseo Academy 28.33m 1(7)

18 BROWN, Darion Northeast (Kansas 26.56m 1(8)

19 MARTIN, Dominic St. Pius X (Kansas 26.15m 1(9)

SMITH, Demetrious Central (Kansas C DNS 1

EALY, Lamont Northeast (Kansas DNS 1

SPRONG, Isaiah Chillicothe High S DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REYNOLDS, Presten Cameron High Sc 34.52m

2 EUBANKS, Damaris Paseo Academy 32.73m

3 TAYLOR JR, MICHAEL Hogan Prep Acad 30.39m

4 CHANTARAMONGKOL, Anawa Pembroke Hill Sch 29.86m

5 QUINN, Hananiah Pembroke Hill Sch 29.81m

6 CARDWELL, Travis Richmond High Sc 29.50m

7 ALLEN, Robert Paseo Academy 28.33m

8 BROWN, Darion Northeast (Kansas 26.56m

9 MARTIN, Dominic St. Pius X (Kansas 26.15m

SMITH, Demetrious Central (Kansas C DNS

EALY, Lamont Northeast (Kansas DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 43.52m

2 SMITH, Bo Chillicothe High S 42.75m

3 SPENCER, Dylan Trenton High Scho 42.71m

4 PHILLIPS, Phoenix Maryville High Sch 37.89m

5 MITCHEM, Reginald Hogan Prep Acad 36.88m

6 BYE, Braxton Lawson HS 34.78m

7 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 33.42m

8 SHAW, Jacob Cameron High Sc 32.55m

9 KEMPTON, Timothy Trenton High Scho 31.43m

10 WIBBENMEYER, Mason Lawson HS 31.12m

SPRONG, Isaiah Chillicothe High S DNS

#37 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 31.38m 2(1) 10

2 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson HS 30.23m 2(2) 8

3 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 29.53m 2(3) 6

4 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 28.96m 2(4) 5

5 BARNES, Desirae Cameron High Sc 24.88m 2(5) 4

6 MENESES, Adrianna St. Pius X (Kansas 24.42m 2(6) 3

7 GILBERT, Karlee Richmond High Sc 23.90m 2(7) 2

8 LOPEZ, Kynlee Richmond High Sc 22.80m 1(1) 1

9 SMITH, Marlena Pembroke Hill Sch 22.58m 1(2)

10 BENJAMIN, Sasha Hogan Prep Acad 21.40m 1(3)

11 GIBSON, Camryn Northeast (Kansas 20.95m 1(4)

12 JOBE, Delaney Cameron High Sc 19.44m 1(5)

13 PRESTON, Nijla Hogan Prep Acad 19.15m 1(6)

14 CARRAWAY, Elizabeth St. Pius X (Kansas 17.57m 2(8)

15 DUNCAN, Shaekia Northeast (Kansas 17.47m 1(7)

16 BROWN, Aliceia Central (Kansas C 14.21m 1(8)

17 EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch 12.40m 1(9)

EMMANUEL-KING, Ki'elle Central (Kansas C DNS 1

CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho DNS 1

HUDSON, Jacey Trenton High Scho DNS 1

LEE, Jayla Paseo Academy DNS 2

JENKINS, Olivia Chillicothe High S DNS 2

ALLEN, Nyrie Paseo Academy DNS 2

MIDGYETT, Sadie Chillicothe High S DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOPEZ, Kynlee Richmond High Sc 22.80m

2 SMITH, Marlena Pembroke Hill Sch 22.58m

3 BENJAMIN, Sasha Hogan Prep Acad 21.40m

4 GIBSON, Camryn Northeast (Kansas 20.95m

5 JOBE, Delaney Cameron High Sc 19.44m

6 PRESTON, Nijla Hogan Prep Acad 19.15m

7 DUNCAN, Shaekia Northeast (Kansas 17.47m

8 BROWN, Aliceia Central (Kansas C 14.21m

9 EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch 12.40m

EMMANUEL-KING, Ki'elle Central (Kansas C DNS

CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho DNS

HUDSON, Jacey Trenton High Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 31.38m

2 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson HS 30.23m

3 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 29.53m

4 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 28.96m

5 BARNES, Desirae Cameron High Sc 24.88m
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#37 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 MENESES, Adrianna St. Pius X (Kansas 24.42m

7 GILBERT, Karlee Richmond High Sc 23.90m

8 CARRAWAY, Elizabeth St. Pius X (Kansas 17.57m

LEE, Jayla Paseo Academy DNS

JENKINS, Olivia Chillicothe High S DNS

ALLEN, Nyrie Paseo Academy DNS

MIDGYETT, Sadie Chillicothe High S DNS

#38 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WIBBENMEYER, Mason Lawson HS 48.84m 2(1) 10

2 EVANS, Cy Chillicothe High S 48.10m 2(2) 8

3 STOECKLEIN, Caden Maryville High Sch 44.41m 2(3) 6

4 SPRONG, Isaiah Chillicothe High S 43.47m 2(4) 5

5 MCGEE, Adrian Maryville High Sch 38.85m 2(5) 4

6 TAYLOR JR, MICHAEL Hogan Prep Acad 37.01m 2(6) 3

7 GENO, Aaron Cameron High Sc 34.68m 1(1) 2

8 VILLA, Sevon Cameron High Sc 33.91m 1(2) 1

9 BALES, Keegan Lawson HS 33.58m 2(7)

10 BROWN, Darion Northeast (Kansas 31.20m 1(3)

11 KEMPTON, Timothy Trenton High Scho 29.72m 1(4)

12 BATES, Evan Richmond High Sc 29.50m 2(8)

13 CHANTARAMONGKOL, Anawa Pembroke Hill Sch 28.44m 1(5)

14 NICHOLS, Nathan Richmond High Sc 27.72m 2(9)

15 WREN, Latif Paseo Academy 25.36m 1(6)

16 JONES, Tyrese Hogan Prep Acad 22.54m 1(7)

17 KEMPTON, Aiden Trenton High Scho 22.34m 1(8)

SMITH, Demetrious Central (Kansas C DNS 1

ALLEN, Robert Paseo Academy DNS 1

EALY, Lamont Northeast (Kansas DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GENO, Aaron Cameron High Sc 34.68m

2 VILLA, Sevon Cameron High Sc 33.91m

3 BROWN, Darion Northeast (Kansas 31.20m

4 KEMPTON, Timothy Trenton High Scho 29.72m

5 CHANTARAMONGKOL, Anawa Pembroke Hill Sch 28.44m

6 WREN, Latif Paseo Academy 25.36m

7 JONES, Tyrese Hogan Prep Acad 22.54m

8 KEMPTON, Aiden Trenton High Scho 22.34m

SMITH, Demetrious Central (Kansas C DNS

ALLEN, Robert Paseo Academy DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WIBBENMEYER, Mason Lawson HS 48.84m

2 EVANS, Cy Chillicothe High S 48.10m

#38 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 STOECKLEIN, Caden Maryville High Sch 44.41m

4 SPRONG, Isaiah Chillicothe High S 43.47m

5 MCGEE, Adrian Maryville High Sch 38.85m

6 TAYLOR JR, MICHAEL Hogan Prep Acad 37.01m

7 BALES, Keegan Lawson HS 33.58m

8 BATES, Evan Richmond High Sc 29.50m

9 NICHOLS, Nathan Richmond High Sc 27.72m

EALY, Lamont Northeast (Kansas DNS

#39 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 36.93m 2(1) 10

2 DUMKE, Ava Maryville High Sch 36.44m 2(2) 8

3 HELTON, Hope Chillicothe High S 35.75m 2(3) 6

4 BARTLETT, Addison Lawson HS 31.17m 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, Marlena Pembroke Hill Sch 31.12m 2(5) 4

6 CLARK, AVERY Trenton High Scho 29.58m 2(6) 3

7 STONER, Tori Chillicothe High S 29.24m 2(7) 2

8 ALLEN, Nyrie Paseo Academy 28.08m 2(8) 1

9 CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho 27.59m 2(9)

10 SMITH, Tiara Richmond High Sc 25.26m 2(10)

11 RULE, Lucy St. Pius X (Kansas 22.62m 2(11)

12 BURK, Addison Richmond High Sc 21.13m 1(1)

13 CONOVER, Monica Maryville High Sch 20.74m 1(2)

14 GIBSON, Camryn Northeast (Kansas 17.80m 1(3)

15 DUNCAN, Shaekia Northeast (Kansas 16.58m 1(4)

16 JOBE, Delaney Cameron High Sc 14.81m 1(5)

BROWN, Dakota Central (Kansas C DNS 1

EMMANUEL-KING, Ki'elle Central (Kansas C DNS 1

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

KERNS, Destiny Hogan Prep Acad DNS 1

LEE, Jayla Paseo Academy DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURK, Addison Richmond High Sc 21.13m

2 CONOVER, Monica Maryville High Sch 20.74m

3 GIBSON, Camryn Northeast (Kansas 17.80m

4 DUNCAN, Shaekia Northeast (Kansas 16.58m

5 JOBE, Delaney Cameron High Sc 14.81m

BROWN, Dakota Central (Kansas C DNS

EMMANUEL-KING, Ki'elle Central (Kansas C DNS

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

KERNS, Destiny Hogan Prep Acad DNS

LEE, Jayla Paseo Academy DNS

Flight 2 of 2
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#39 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 36.93m

2 DUMKE, Ava Maryville High Sch 36.44m

3 HELTON, Hope Chillicothe High S 35.75m

4 BARTLETT, Addison Lawson HS 31.17m

5 SMITH, Marlena Pembroke Hill Sch 31.12m

6 CLARK, AVERY Trenton High Scho 29.58m

7 STONER, Tori Chillicothe High S 29.24m

8 ALLEN, Nyrie Paseo Academy 28.08m

9 CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho 27.59m

10 SMITH, Tiara Richmond High Sc 25.26m

11 RULE, Lucy St. Pius X (Kansas 22.62m

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Maryville High School M18 193.33

2 Chillicothe High School C32 122.33

3 Pembroke Hill School P14 104

4 Lawson HS L11 94

5 Central (Kansas City) HS C19 51

6 Richmond High School R10 41

7 Cameron High School C07 31.33

8 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 31

9 Northeast (Kansas City) High Sch NELP 27

10 Hogan Prep Academy Charter H25 21

11 Trenton High School T09 18

12 Paseo Academy P11 2

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lawson HS L11 171

2 Maryville High School M18 102

3 Chillicothe High School C32 93

4 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 84.5

5 Richmond High School R10 83

6 Cameron High School C07 56.5

7 Pembroke Hill School P14 49

8 Paseo Academy P11 32

9 Trenton High School T09 31

10 Central (Kansas City) HS C19 27

11 Hogan Prep Academy Charter H25 5

12 Northeast (Kansas City) High Sch NELP 4
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